
School Activities
St. Michael Catholic School

2023-2024 (Updated January 26, 2024)
Martin Luther King Holiday Monday, January 15, 2024

Catholic School Week Kick Off at Weekend
Masses

Saturday, January 27-Sunday, January 28, 2024

Catholic Schools Week Monday, January 29-
Friday, February 2, 2024

Angel Buddy Mass Week Monday, January 29 & Friday, February 2, 2024

Parent Party Friday, February 2, 2024

Steps for Students Saturday, February 10, 2024

Fat Tuesday Family Lunch Day Tuesday, February 13, 2024

Ash Wednesday: All School Angel Buddy Mass Wednesday, February 14, 2024

February Holiday Friday, February 16, 2024

Staff Development Day / Student Holiday Monday, February 19, 2024

School Family Weekend at Mass Saturday, February 24-Sunday, February 25, 2024

Elementary Science Fair Monday, March 4, 2024

Field Day Friday, March 8, 2024

Spring Break Monday, March 11-Friday, March 15, 2024

5th Grade Stations of the Cross Thursday, March 21, 2024

Easter Break Friday, March 29-Monday, April 1, 2024

Family Night at the Bookfair Sunday, April 14 from 5 to 7pm
Dinner will be available in the cafeteria

SMCS Book Fair Monday, April 15-Thursday, April 18

Middle School Dance Friday, April 19 at 7 pm in the School Gym

School Family Weekend at Mass Saturday, April 20 - Sunday, April 21, 2024

Parent Thank You / Cocktails in the Courtyard Thursday, April 25, 2024

Muffins with Moms Friday, April 26, 2024

Angel Buddy Mass Monday, April 29, 2024

Light of Leadership Mass Monday, May 6, 2024
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Spring Musical Wednesday, May 8 - Friday, May 10, 2024

New Family Welcome Coffee Friday, May 10, 2024

5th Grade May Crowning Friday, May 10, 2024

2nd Grade First Communion Celebration Monday, May 20, 2024

Baccalaureate Mass and Diploma Ceremony Thursday, May 23, 2024

Last Day of School Friday, May 24, 2024
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